

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1785/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 15/03/2005 in CRA No.217/1995
of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

MANIK GARAI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With Appln(s) for ex-parte stay and bail and office report)

Date: 13/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

Mr. Amit Pan,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Tarun Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

tioners the matter At the request of the learned counsel for the peti
is

adjourned. Post on a convenient date after Summer Vacation.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHAR

DWAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER