

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.839 OF 2005

MANIK GARAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ten weeks' time is allowed to the State of West Bengal
to file additional documents.

List the appeal thereafter.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]

Court Master